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MAIN CONCERNS/ ISSUES RE: AGING PARENTS

QB2. oN How often, if ever, would you say you talk with your parents about each of the mobility difficulties you're about to try to provide advice or to offer help with th they face?
Proporiansiears: Goamrs Testo (5% 15k ove) - ABCID - 176 - LUK - UWNG - /OIS - UNW - XY - 2l - s Overp formis s, sl b

Whether or not your parent should 2 69) 42 69) 38 102 47 33| 51 4] 38 33| 26
continue to drive 27%) 33% 29% 26% 20%) 27% 23%) 28% 7% 30% 25% 28%
Pl Z|
Your parent's physical health 178 89 170 120 264 116, 121 125, 87, 116, 88 0
32% 34%) 36% 36% 31% 37%, 35% 35%) 33% 37%, 36%
Your parent's mental health 66, 131 79) 186 of 79) 85] 71 82| 60) 3]
31%) 34%, 31% 33%) 31% 31%) 31% 8% 31% 33%) 34%
‘Your parent's security or safety i 167, 112 254 116, 128| 114 75| 125 65, 73
38% 38%) 38% 40%) 34% 43%) 36% 35%) 40% 31%) 47%
d
How your parent will get around on 85 167 117 244, 126 121 125, 72) 120 83, 54
their own 35% 39%) 39% 38% 37% 41%) 39% 34%, 38% 38% 36%
‘Your parent’s lack of regular exercise 87 142 102 203, 128 9| 119 71 126, 56, 52]
38% 35%) 38% 34%, 41% 7%, 39% 34%) 43% 27% 40%
d d
Your parent's ability to perform self- 77 133 104 198 116 115 93 58| 116 66| 38
care activities 7% 37%) 41% 37%) 4% 45%) 34% 34%) 42%) 35%) 34%)
a

‘Your parent's abilty to perform daly Ell 164 120 257, 18] 112 117, 95 123] 90) 54
activities 38% 40%) 43% 42%) 37% 40%) 39% 44%) 42% 42%) 40%
Who wil care for your parent 66 134 98 208, 89 50
27%) 2% 35%) 34%) 27%) 33%)
Your parent's housing arrangement 57 126 &7 184 86| 38|
20% 34%) 34% 35%) 30% 33%

Managing your parent’s finances 60 105 83 172 76

33%) 31% 2%, 31% 38% 33% 31%) 35% 30%) 30% 7% 20% 23%) 38% 34%, 7% 31%) 20% 40% 34% 2%, 31% 2%, 36% 35%) 30%
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